 © 2024 ORTEL Corporation   |   REV 2024.01
DATASHEET  |  JANUARY 2024 MICROWAVE
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. ORTEL reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
ORTEL is a registered trademark of ORTEL Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
 5021T-C 13 GHz
1310 / 1550 nm DFB Transmitter
sales@ortel.com  |  www.ortel.com
Applications

• Laser Temperature Stable
• Laser Power Stable
Ordering Information
Model Number  Description
5021T-C-1309-SA Transmitter, 13 GHz, SMA, 1310 nm, 9 dBm, SC/APC
5021T-C-1309-FA Transmitter, 13 GHz, SMA, 1310 nm, 9 dBm, FC/APC
Laser Safety
This product meets the appropriate standard in Title 21 of the Code of Federal Regulations (CFR). FDA/CDRH Class 1M laser product.
This device has been classified with the FDA/CDRH under accession number 0220191. All versions of this laser are Class 1M laser product,
tested according to IEC 60825-1:2007 / EN 60825-1:2007. An additional warning for Class 1M laser products. For diverging beams, this
warning shall state that viewing the laser output with certain optical instruments (for example: eye loupes, magnifiers, and microscopes)
within a distance of 100 mm may pose an eye hazard. For collimated beams, this warning shall state that viewing the laser output with
certain instruments designed for use at a distance (for example: telescopes and binoculars) may pose an eye hazard.
Wavelength = 1.3/1.5 μm.
Maximum Power = 30 mW.
*Caution - Use of controls or adjustments or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous radiation exposure.
*IEC is a registered trademark of the International Electrotechnical Commision.
Model Number  Description
5021T-C-1509-SA Transmitter, 13 GHz, SMA, 1550 nm, 9 dBm, SC/APC
5021T-C-1509-FA Transmitter, 13 GHz, SMA, 1550 nm, 9 dBm, FC/APC